Scituate Community Preservation Committee
Funding Request Form
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Project Location or Address: AE}AC)LSJ\T}" ND 17 DPRISFw W Gz o Ge =75 3
Include map, photo and other i 1magery for ALL category pro;ects

If Open Space or Community Housing:
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Current Zoning Classification: -2 1= M- 3
Assessed Value:

.

/ - -
Title in name of: | por> % D o (rusre Title Abstract Date:

Number of housing units proposed: .
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Summarize how this request benefits the Town of Scituate and meets the goals of the Community
Preservation Act.
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Proposed Funding

Total Project Cost | CPC Funds Requested | Sources of Funds other than CPA | Amount ?Yu;’g)‘fg Secured?
$3c0.000 |$ 30,000 Strwron) Ewesag |3 I70.020| &)

$

$
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*If the request is still outstanding, when do you expect to hear a decision?
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Provide any other information you think the CPC should be aware of in evaluating yourrequest
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and conditions and all other requirements of this Application and agrees to be bound «££” 72+

thereby if funding is granted for the Project. =~ &EXEESSIVIE D06 wASTE . FAREAY
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| FOR COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE USE [

This request received by Scituate CPC on

Copies provided to CPC Members on

Additional information required:

Committee Vote

Votes: Yes / No Votes: Date
Y/N/Abstain

Recommend to

Town Meeting

Other:
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Scituate Dog Park Conceptual Cost Estimate — Version 9 — 16mayl16

Category

Clearing & Grubbing
Sub-base & Grading

6" Wide Sidewalks

Chain Link Fencing - 6’ High
Double Gated Park Entries
Grass Sod & Installation
Watering System

Entrance Ramp Earthwork
Roadway & Parking Lot Paving
Parking Lot Striping

Site Lighting

Secure Wash Rack

Subtotal

Surveying & Engineering
Subtotal

Contingencies

TOTAL

7.50%

10%

Amount (S)

15,000
5,000
51,000
20,000
3,000
27,500
3,000
5,000
48,000
1,000

5,000

199,413
19,941

219,354

Source
CCC Group — Unity Fertilizer
CCC Group - Unity Fertilizer
CCC Group — Unity Fertilizer
CCC Group — Unity Fertilizer
WDM Estimate
AR Source — utilize existing grass
WDM Estimate
WDM Calculation — CCC Group
Pilgrim Paving - Pembroke
WDM Estimate
WDM Estimate

WDM Estimate

WDM Estimate

WDM Estimate



